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HOMBRES - MEN

PRUEBA
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m

PRUEBA
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m

ATLETA

SANTOS, LUGUELIN
HUSILLOS DOMINGO, OSCAR
BAMIDELE, EMMANUEL
GARCIA CABRERA, SAMUEL
OGANDO, ALEXANDER
ACEA, RAIDEL

FELIZ, LIDIO ANDRES

BUA DE MIGUEL, LUCAS
AL-YASSIN, MAZEN

SAIDY, FABRISIO

CHATTOUI, YOUNES

SOLIS, JHON ALEXANDER
ERTA MAJO, BERNAT
GUIJARRO ARENAS, MANUEL
JIMENEZ HERRERA, DAVID
SANCHEZ SANTOS, JAVIER
COPPELL, HARRY

ATLETA

ORDONEZ GAVELA, SAUL
KIPRUTO, COLLINS

WEBB, JAMIE

OLMEDO VILLAR, MANUEL
TSHITE, TSHEPO

DE ARRIBA LOPEZ, ALVARO
GARCIA GARCIA, MARIANO

TUAL, GABRIEL

NZIKWINKUNDA, ERIC
SANCHEZ-VALLADARES GARCIA, PABLO
MIRON CARO, JAVIER

ROMERO PEREZ, EDUARDO
MARTINEZ MORENO, SAUL
GUERRERO CASCON, ALBERTO
PINTO, JOSE CARLOS

LOPEZ IGLESIAS, ELIAN NUMA
LARROSA MOLES, CESAR
BARROSO BRAVO, DAVID
GUERRERO VILLAHERMOSA, ALEX

FECHA NAC.
12/11/1992
18/07/1993
06/07/1999
04/12/1991
03/05/2000
31/10/1990
24/06/1997
12/01/1994
08/07/1996
15/07/1999
13/03/1996
24/06/1993
15/02/2001
07/07/1998
09/01/1995
03/12/2000
11/07/1996

FECHA NAC.
10/04/1994
12/04/1994
01/06/1994
17/05/1983
15/01/1997
02/06/1994
25/09/1997
09/04/1998
18/03/1997
12/11/1997
13/12/1999
27/01/1999
12/02/1994
04/04/1995
30/05/1997
05/10/2000
28/04/1997
21/08/2001
22/04/2002

PAIS
DOM
ESP
NGR
ESP
DOM
POR
DOM
ESP
KSA
FRA
MAR
coL
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
GBR

PAIS
ESP
KEN
GBR
ESP
RSA
ESP
ESP
FRA
BDI
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
POR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

PB
44.11
44.73
44.78
45.00
45.09
45.18
45.23
45.25
45.28
45.79
45.79
46.15
46.19
46.51
46.54
47.11

PB
1:43.65
1:44.42
1:44.52
1:44.56
1:44.69
1:44.99
1:45.67
1:45.84
1:45.95
1:46.36
1:46.41
1:46.62
1:46.80
1:47.20
1:47.84
1:47.87
1:48.15
1:49.93

SB
47.09
47.70

46.31
45.09
46.51
45.28
46.92
45.78

46.45
46.61
46.54
47.12
47.11

SB
1:46.23
1:45.84
1:48.60
1:47.34
1:45.54

1:46.45
1:46.77
1:47.86
1:50.57
1:46.41
1:50.43
1:53.12
1:47.62
1:48.31
1:47.87
1:52.71
1:52.70



PRUEBA
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m

PRUEBA
5.000m
5.000m
5.000m
5.000m
5.000m
5.000m
5.000m
5.000m
5.000m
5.000m
5.000m
5.000m
5.000m
5.000m
5.000m

PRUEBA
400mh

ATLETA

DEBJANI, ISMAEL

FONTES GARCIA-BALIBREA, IGNACIO
MIELLET, ALEXIS

AL GARNI, MOHAMED

LOPEZ YERGA, KEVIN
ROBINSON, PAUL

GRETHEN, CHARLES

HASSAOUS GARCIA, NASSIM
NADER, ISAAC

HUNTER, ROREY

BEDRANI, DJILALI

BEN MONTENEGRO, ADRIAN
TORTELL, MARC

BOUIH, YASSIN

HERREROS ROIG, ENRIQUE

EL KHAYAMI, ABDERRAHMAN
PANIAGUA ESCOLAR, SERGIO
MOKHTAR EL HABRI, AYOUB
ENNASSRI, BILAL

PEREIRA, NUNO

LORENZO SANCHEZ, DAVID
REDA BESIE, MOHAMED
ROCHA, HUGO

SANCHEZ SANTOS, PABLO
QUIJADA SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRO
LANSI, MOHAMED

ANTONETE SANCHEZ, MOISES
FADEL HASENNA, MOHAMED FADEL
SANTOS MAYANS, OSCAR

ATLETA

IGUIDER, ABDELAATI
KIPLANGAT, DAVIS
HABTE, AWET

OUKHELFEN BEN HADDOU, ABDESSAMAD

MOHUMED, MOHAMED
NDIKUMWENAYO, THIERRY
TRAVERS, JOHN

MECHAAL MECHAAL, SAID

AIT ALIBOU OUAHDA, LAHCEN
BASCUNANA CORRALES, DAVID
BOUFALIAT, ZAKARIA
MENACHO MIRALLES, EDUARDO
CARABANA VALENZUELA, NAHUEL
AMARAL, ROGERIO
FIGUEIREDO, ALEXANDRE

ATLETA
DOWNING, QUINCY

FECHA NAC.
25/09/1990
22/06/1998
05/05/1995
02/07/1992
12/06/1990
24/05/1991
22/06/1992
23/03/1994
17/08/1999
02/02/1993
01/10/1993
04/08/1998
26/12/1997
24/11/1996
15/09/1999
11/08/1995
26/10/1995
26/10/1996
20/04/1996
27/11/2000
17/08/1993
24/06/1999
27/06/1997
27/09/1993
07/03/2001
29/07/1995
13/12/1996
09/11/1991
02/10/1997

FECHA NAC.
25/03/1987
10/07/1998
29/09/1997
18/12/1998
24/03/1999
26/03/1997
16/03/1991
23/05/1998
14/09/1996
17/01/1995
21/09/1997
25/11/1999
10/11/1999
19/02/2001
04/10/1999

FECHA NAC.
16/01/1993

PAIS
BEL
ESP
FRA
QAT
ESP
IRL
LUX
ESP
POR
AUS
FRA
ESP
GER
ITA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
MAR
POR
ESP
ESP
POR
ESP
ESP
MAR
ESP
ESP
ESP

PAIS
MAR
KEN
ERI
ESP
GER
BDI
IRL
ESP
ESP
ESP
MAR
ESP
AND
POR
POR

PAIS
USA

PB
3:33.70
3:33.72
3:34.23
3:34.61
3:34.83
3:35.22
3:36.75
3:36.95
3:37.15
3:37.32
3:37.71
3:37.87
3:38.04
3:38.53
3:38.81
3:38.84
3:38.92
3:39.26
3:39.88
3:40.35
3:40.86
3:41.50
3:42.28
3:42.75
3:42.82
3:42.90
3:57.50

PB
12:59.25
13:07.55
13:16.09
13:17.95
13:23.71
13:25.55
13:28.86
13:51.72
13:59.43
14:02.72
14:29.24
14:39.47
14:59.06
14:14.66
14:20.29

PB
48.13

SB
3:36.86
3:36.48
3:38.15
3:37.74

3:36.75
3:42.37
3:37.15
3:37.32
3:40.02

3:39.14
3:44.53
3:41.30
3:40.08
3:41.36

3:48.50
3:40.35
3:47.26
3:44.98
3:43.93
3:42.77
3:42.82
3:46.46
3:57.50

SB
13:14.47

13:20.23
13:33.82

14:15.57
14:37.93

14:47.77
14:59.06

SB
49.70



400mh
400mh
400mh
400mh
400mh
400mh
400mh

PRUEBA
3.000m stp
3.000m stp
3.000m stp
3.000m stp
3.000m stp
3.000m stp
3.000m stp
3.000m stp
3.000m stp
3.000m stp
3.000m stp
3.000m stp
3.000m stp
3.000m stp
3.000m stp
3.000m stp
3.000m stp

PRUEBA
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

MAGI, RASMUS
VAILLANT, LUDVY
CHALYY, TIMOFEY
SANTOS, JUANDER
UJAKPOR SANCHEZ, MARK

DELGADO PEREZ, JESUS DAVID

PORRAS CANTONS, ALEIX

ATLETA

KIPYEGO, BARNABAS

BETT, NICHOLAS
HAILESILASSIE, YEMANE
MARTOS ROA, SEBASTIAN
ALAIZ VILLACORTA, ROBERTO
KONES, WILBERFORCE
CHIAPPINELLI, YOHANES
SUNDSTROM, SIMON
CHAKIR ELOSRI, IBRAHIM
RUIZ ORDEN, VICTOR
PHELUT, ALEXIS
ABOUJANAH, EL MEHDI
BLANES REIG, ANDREU
MURNOZ LACEDON, CARLOS
ORIACH ENJUANES, POL
VICIOSA VILLA, VICENTE
ANGEL GOMEZ, CARLOS

ATLETA

CHUVA, MARCOS

SANTOS LLORENTE, HECTOR
KIPLESUND, INGAR
RANDRIANASOLO, YANN
BERTRAND, JEAN PIERRE
SOLIS LORENTE, DANIEL
MANDROS, JOSE LUIS
UWAIFO, EFE

LUCAS, ANDRE

04/05/1992
15/03/1995
07/04/1994
07/05/1995
18/01/1987
17/06/1999
11/09/1999

FECHA NAC.
12/06/1995
20/12/1996
21/02/1998
20/06/1989
20/07/1990
19/09/1993
18/08/1997
04/02/1998
04/09/1994
24/06/1993
03/03/1998
06/06/1987
14/10/1991
19/05/1999
20/09/2002
13/06/2000
30/03/2003

FECHA NAC.
08/08/1989
06/01/1998
17/11/1996
03/02/1994
05/11/1992
05/11/1996
12/11/1998
15/05/1995
10/01/2001

EST
FRA
RUS
DOM
ESP
ESP
ESP

PAIS
KEN
KEN
ERI
ESP
ESP
KEN
ITA
SWE
ESP
ESP
FRA
MAR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

PAIS
POR
ESP
NOR
FRA
FRA
ESP
PER
GBR
POR

48.40
48.42
48.57
48.59
49.58
50.34
50.35

PB
8:09.13
8:10.07
8:11.22
8:18.31
8:19.85
8:22.55
8:24.26
8:25.35
8:31.10
8:31.49
8:18.67
8:32.68
8:33.22
8:47.42
8:56.79
8:55.44
9:16.49

PB
8.34
8.19
8.10
8.08
8.03
7.94
7.91
7.51

50.76

53.79
51.49
50.34
52.09

SB
8:36.90

8:21.89
8:30.25

8:25.55
8:55.19
8:31.49
8:18.67
8:49.41
8:47.39
8:47.42
8:56.79
8:55.44
9:16.49

SB
7.62
7.73
7.58
7.83
7.96
7.32
7.84
7.42

PRUEBA
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m

ATLETA

PAULINO, MARILEIDY
SHIDA, LENI

AZEVEDO, CATIA

MEDINA, ANABEL

BUENO FERNANDEZ, LAURA

MORAUSKAITE, MODESTA JUSTE

LACOSTE, SOKHNA

JIMENEZ HERNANDEZ, ANDREA

SANCHEZ SILVA, CARMEN

FECHA NAC.
25/10/1996
22/05/1994
09/03/1994
15/12/1996
25/05/1993
02/10/1995
25/08/2000
26/11/2001
28/11/1990

PAIS
DOM
UGA
POR
DOM
ESP
LTU
FRA
ESP
ESP

PB
50.25
51.47
51.61
51.91
52.14
52.35
52.48
53.22
53.46

SB
50.25
52.17
51.61
51.91
53.15
52.76
53.17

54.22



400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m

PRUEBA
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m
1.500m

PRUEBA
3.000m stp
3.000m stp
3.000m stp
3.000m stp
3.000m stp
3.000m stp
3.000m stp
3.000m stp
3.000m stp
3.000m stp
3.000m stp
3.000m stp
3.000m stp

PRUEBA
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Pole Vault

PRUEBA
Long Jump
Long Jump

EVORA, DOROTHE

PARRA MORALES, HERMINIA
PELLAUD, RACHEL
HERNANDEZ ARTEAGA, LAURA
MAYO NIETO, M2 NIEVES
GARITAONANDIA RIOS, ANA

ATLETA

PEREZ MIGUEL, MARTA
BUSIENEI, SELAH JEPLETING
JEBITOK, EDINAH
MEZULIANIKOVA, DIANA
PEREIRA DA PONTE, SOLANGE ANDREIA
DE GRANDE, LINDSEY
AFONSO, SALOME

ANTON ALONSO, CELIA
RODRIGUEZ MONTERO, LUCIA
MURNOZ MARQUES, AGUEDA
GARCIA ALONSO, MARTA
TARRAGA SANCHEZ, ROSALIA
ARNEDILLO LAHOZ, MIREYA
MORAA, MARY

DOMINGUEZ TORNER, CARLA

ATLETA
CHEPNGETICH, ROSELINE
CHERONO, FANCY

BETICHE, AMINA

KAYA, OZLEM

PRATT, AIMEE

VAN DER REIJKEN, IRENE

PEREZ MORENO, MARIA JOSE
ROBLES CAMPOQS, CAROLINA
VINARAS OTEO, CLARA

CAMPO SASTRE, LIDIA
SALVADORES ALVAREZ, VICTORIA
LORENZO SANCHEZ, LORENA
VICIOSA VILLA, CARMEN

ATLETA

BRADSHAW, HOLLY
BRUNI, ROBERTA
LOTOUT, MARION
CAUDERY, MOLLY

HENRY, CHLOE

ONOFRE, MARTA

SAN JOSE LOPEZ, ANDREA

ATLETA
JOVER PEREZ, MARIA DEL MAR
SOW, ROUGUI

29/05/1991
10/07/1997
08/03/1995
23/10/1995
21/09/1996
11/02/2000

FECHA NAC.
19/04/1993
27/12/1991
10/11/2001
10/04/1992
12/12/1989
26/04/1989
19/11/1997
23/01/1997
26/07/1998
19/03/1999
01/01/1998
03/11/1996
28/03/2003
15/01/2000
10/07/2003

FECHA NAC.
17/06/1997
02/08/2001
14/12/1987
20/04/1990
03/10/1997
13/08/1993
12/06/1992
04/12/1991
08/09/1993
26/03/1991
30/01/1996
23/11/1990
24/01/1999

FECHA NAC.
02/11/1991
08/03/1994
19/11/1983
17/03/2000
05/03/1987
28/01/1991
04/10/1997

FECHA NAC.
21/04/1988
07/06/1995

POR
ESP
SuUI
ESP
ESP
ESP

PAIS
ESP
KEN
KEN
CZE
ESP
BEL
POR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
KEN
ESP

PAIS
KEN
KEN
ALG
TUR
GBR
NED
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

PAIS
GBR
ITA
FRA
GBR
BEL
POR
ESP

PAIS
ESP
FRA

53.54
53.63
53.87
54.13

56.39

PB
4:04.88
4:05.20
4:05.23
4:06.12
4:06.39
4:09.20
4:11.62
4:12.52
4:12.75
4:12.85
4:13.28
4:15.81
4:23.51

PB
9:08.23
9:23.92
9:25.90
9:30.23
9:30.73
9:33.83
9:40.51
9:49.90
9:50.96

10:07.99
10:22.00
10:33.02
10:33.63

PB
4.81
4.70
4.60
4.53
4.42
4.40
4.36

PB
6.78
6.72

54.48
53.88
53.87
54.13
56.22
56.39

SB
4:11.51
4:09.95

4:08.37
4:14.23
4:14.10
4:15.08
4:16.55
4:16.50
4:12.85
4:18.56
4:15.81

SB
9:30.80

9:35.34
9:33.83
10:18.15

9:50.96
10:07.99
10:29.46
10:37.10
10:39.50

SB
4.74
4.70
4.21
4.35

3.95
4.36

SB
5.53
6.33



Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

PRUEBA
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

PRUEBA
Discus
Discus
Discus

Discus
Discus

DIPUTACION
DE HUELVA
B TTVCHS il

DIAME DIAME, FATIMA
VEIGA, EVELISE
FOTOPOULOU, FILIPPA
GIL PEREZ, LETICIA

DE SOUSA, AGATE

ATLETA

DONGMO, AURIOL
RUIZ PEREZ, URSULA
BANDEIRA, ELIANA
SERRA, FRANCISLAINE
QUARESMA, DEBORA

ATLETA
RODRIGUES, IRINA
ZABAWSKA, DARIA

PEDERSEN, LISA BRIX
KINTANA LARRAZA, JUNE
FERRANDIZ TORREGROSA, PAULA

Gy Joma’
F

22/09/1996 ESP
03/03/1996 POR
20/12/1996 CYP
26/08/1991 ESP
05/06/2000 STP
FECHA NAC. PAIS
03/08/1990 POR
11/08/1983 ESP
01/07/1996 POR
10/01/1994 POR
08/04/2002 POR
FECHA NAC. PAIS
05/02/1991 POR
16/04/1995 POL
16/08/1996 DEN
12/04/1995 ESP
04/01/1996 ESP
. IEEI gE=d  eowe

6.68
6.64
6.58
6.39
6.26

PB
19.53
18.28
17.53
17.10
14.34

PB
63.96
62.36
58.03

56.30
55.18

6.62
6.22
6.50
6.26
6.24

SB
19.08
16.31
17.53
16.95
14.34

SB
62.79
58.79
57.54

52.67
53.60

# |



